
2018-2019 Designated P-TECH/ICIA High Schools 

ACADEMY NAME District ESC # 

Hastings H S 
Lyndon B. Johnson Early College High School 
Crockett High School 
L.G Pinkston High School 
Seagoville High School 
South Oak Cliff High School 
Wilmer-Hutchins High School 
Bryan Adams H S 
David W Carter H S 

Alief ISD 
Austin ISD 
Austin ISD 
Dallas ISD 
Dallas ISD 
Dallas ISD 
Dallas ISD 
Dallas ISD 
Dallas ISD 

4 
13 
13 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Emmett J Conrad H S Dallas ISD 10 
Franklin D Roosevelt H S Dallas ISD 10 
Hillcrest H S Dallas ISD 10 
James Madison H S Dallas ISD 10 
Justin F Kimball H S Dallas ISD 10 
Lincoln Humanities/Communications Magnet High School 
Moises E Molina H S 

Dallas ISD 
Dallas ISD 

10 
10 

North Dallas H S Dallas ISD 10 
Sunset H S Dallas ISD 10 
Thomas Jefferson H S Dallas ISD 10 
W H Adamson H S Dallas ISD 10 
W T White H S Dallas ISD 10 
Duncanville High School 
Elgin High School 
Freer H S 

Duncanville ISD 
Elgin ISD 
Freer ISD 

10 
13 

2 
Greenville High School 
Lancaster H S 

Greenville ISD 
Lancaster ISD 

10 
10 

Dr. Leonides G. Cigarroa High School 
Raul Yzaguirre School For Success 
Richardson ISD 

1 
10 
10 

4 
10 

Roscoe Collegiate High School 
San Diego Early College High School 
Lyndon B Johnson 

Roscoe Collegiate ISD 
San Diego ISD 
United ISD 

14 
2 
1 
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